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
North Sylvania $149,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4637 Crestview Dr. Nothing like it in it's price range, 3 brm, 2000+ sf tri-level w/almost a half acre  RE/MAX Central Group Mike Smith 419-882-4002
Northwood $329,890 Sunday 12-2 pm 5416 Dry Creek Gorgeous custom 4 brm, 3 bath home built in 2001, finished bsmt, inground pool Key Realty Kristen Gallagher 419-360-7481
Oregon $149,900 Sat & Sun 12-2pm 80 Ponderosa 4 Brm, 2 Bath, 1,748 sqft, 2 car attached, large deck, enclosed yard, FP Castleton Realty Christina Graza 419-932-0204
Oregon $219,900 Sunday 2:30-4:30 3704 Lily Open floor plan ranch, new, energy efficient, quality construction, master Key Realty Bob Perkins 419-276-3222
Oregon $198,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 1724 N. Wynn Eagles Landing Golf Community Condo, 2-3 brm, 3 baths, 2369 sf, bsmt, 2 car ~ The Danberry Co., Realtors Becky Naugle 419-266-2770
Oregon $344,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2057 Woodcrest Dr. Fabulous Lake Erie Waterfront Home! 1 owner, 1st open, 3-4 bmrs, 2.5 baths Marketplace Realty Jane Weasel 419-467-1886
Oregon $94,900 Sunday 2 to 4 548 Robindale Prime Eastmoreland with finished basement Welles Bowen Realtors Deb Olinger 419-351-3533
Oregon $149,900 Sunday 12t0 1:30 1354 S. Coy Absolutely #10! Full basement and fireplace Welles Bowen Realtors Deb Olinger 419-351-3533
Ottawa Hills $219,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2233 Innisbrook Spacious brms, baths, loads of closets! 4 brm, 2.5 baths Effler Schmitt Daniel Effler 419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills $144,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2513 Bexford Expansive living room w/fireplace! 3 brm, 2.5 bath Effler Schmitt Howard Fink 419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills $399,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3416 W. Bancroft Stately Colonial overlooks .66 acres & pool! 5 brm, 3+ baths Effler Schmitt David Effler 419-537-1113
Ottawa Lake, M! $199,900 Sunday 7/14, 1-3 pm 8020 Beck 4 bedroom country home, 2 acres, pole barn, greenhouse Preferred Associates Nancy Montrie 419-350-8972
Perrsyburg $259,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 121 W. Fifth 4 brm, 2.5 bath, fabulous in town home! Gorgeous kitchen! Welles Bowen Realtors Jill Perry 419-283-4300
Perrysburg $174,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 9546 Charlemont 2200 square feet, first floor master, large yard! Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513
Perrysburg $219,900 Sun 1:00-2:30 14701 Saddlebrook 4 brm, 2.5 bath 2 story former Parade home! 2 story foyer w/wooden floors Welles Bowen Realtors Nathan Kerber 419-297-1733
Rossford $199,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 440 Forest 1st Open, new listing, Prestige Colony area of Rossford, 4 brms, 3.5 baths RE/MAX Preferred Associates Johnny "0" Owczarzak ~ 419-349-2426
South Toledo $209,900 2:00-4:00 2560 Bittersweet Large family home, remodeled kitchen DiSalle Real Estate Co. Holly Orman 419-265-5499
South Toledo $115,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 135 Amherst Charming 3 brm, 2 ¥4 bath, all brick home in Harvard Terrace Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034
South Toledo $184,900 Sunday, July 14,12-2pm 2738 Tamarack Drive This 3195 sq ft, 5 brm, 2 2 bath with new bamboo flooring is one to see! RE/MAX Preferred Associates Gina Graf 419-344-0521
South Toledo $79,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 1535 Gilbert New listing! Charming 3 brm w/new roof, exterior paint The Danberry Co., Realtors Andrea Quilter 419-270-2897
Springfield Schools $160,000 1:00-3:00 2439 Ragan Woods Over 2500 sq ft, 4 brms, 2.5 baths, full basement DiSalle Real Estate Co. Linda Burnham 419-870-1136
Sylvania $199,900 12:00-2:00 4903 Park Place Blvd. New listing! FIRST OPEN HOUSE DiSalle Real Estate Co. Amy Langenderfer 419-388-3127
Sylvania $99,900 Sunday 7/14, 2-4 pm 4920 Barton Place Clean 2 bedroom ranch located on a 170 x 143 lot! The Danberry Co., Realtors Al Nissen 419-461-4664
Sylvania $194,900 Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm 4607 Plumbrook Stunning 4 brm, 2.5 bath, formal LR & DR, Ig eat-in kitchen, lovely sunroom RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660
Sylvania $194,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 9524 Amanda Circle Beautiful home in desirable Brookstone Village, 4 brms, 2 %2 baths, 2171 sq ft RE/MAX Preferred Associates Wanda Noward 419-340-9992
Sylvania $188,500 Sun. 1-4pm 5537 Brixton Dr Immaculate inside & out. 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 50K in Improvements. Quite Street. Ohio Brokers Direct Angela Messinger 419-705-6162
Sylvania Township $184,000 Sunday 2:00-4:30 pm 3739 Rose Glenn Reduced from $199,900! Big price break! Home breathes charm & warmth Sulphur Springs Realty Karen E. Klein 419-865-7210
Sylvania Twp. $204,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4120 Wyndwood New price, 2835 sq ft, newer furnace/AC, roof & windows, 2.5 car side load garageRE/MAX Masters Julie Fisher 419-343-8834
Toledo $69,900 1:00-4:00 1839 Atwood House + detached/apartment for one price! Quick possession. Great area DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jud Mathewson 419-261-8894
Toledo $70,000 Sunday, July 14, 1-3 pm 1150 Berdan Ave. Charming 3 brm w/wood floors throughout, g kitchen has been fully updated Oak Valley Realtors Laura Majerowski 419-262-2301
Toledo $92,900 Sunday 7/14/13, 2-4 pm 5829 Burdette St. Open Concept, family room, sunroom, pool and deck Coldwell Banker Haynes Real Estate Inc.  Kim Ellis 419-654-8863
Toledo $81,562 Sunday 1-4 pm 5647 Dorr St. Great 1st home or investment property, 3 brm 1 %2 bath, bsmt, sunrm, 2 car garage RE/MAX Executives John Shriver 419-450-9370
Toledo $65,000 Sunday, 7/14/13, 2-4 pm 4637 Harford Dr. 3 brm, 2 bath, many updates, private backyard, very nice! The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634
Toledo $179,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2130 Oakside Blvd. 1st open, newer home, priced below duplication cost! 3 brm, 2 bath, 1563 sf Key Realty Shad Ortman 419-350-2196
Toledo $74,500 Sun 2:30-4:00 5871 Fryer 3 brm, 1 full bath, appliances stay! Lots of newers! Great price! Welles Bowen Realtors Sandie Loemker 419-509-4980
Toledo $102,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 830 Sawyer 3 brm home has been well maintained great FR off dec Welles Bowen Realtors Becky Williamson 419-376-9380
Washington Local $94,500 1:00-3:00 3102 Keemont Mint condition ranch DiSalle Real Estate Co. Steve Archer 419-604-8168
Washington Local $95,000 Sun 1:30-3:00 3221 Bucklew Tri-level 3 brm, 1.5 bath, patio, garage, fenced yard, many updates! Welles Bowen Realtors Patty Henry 419-351-4312
Washington Twp $139,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4345 Luann Priced Reduced! Beautiful brick home, 4 brms, 2 full baths, new updates in kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates 419-720-5600
Waterville $132,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 8606 Dutch 3 brm, 1 full bath, room for half bath, hardwood floors, ready to move in! Welles Bowen Realtors Dawn Rhoades 419-877-0473
West Toledo $79,900 Sunday 3:00-5:00 pm 2334 Charlestown Charming 3 brm, new kitchen, hardwood floors, 1st fIr den, LR & DR, Ig sunporch RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660
West Toledo $139,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3315 Hargo Awesome brick basement ranch Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208
West Toledo $89,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 3239 Wendover Super charming 1500 sf home w/3 brms, updated kitchen & bath Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974
West Toledo $104,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 2721 Wyndale New listing, large 1 ¥4 story, FR, master suite, double lot, 2 bath Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Brown 419-283-4211

- Whitehouse $234,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 6412 Jamesbrook 3 brm, 2 full baths, over 1800 square feet, granite counters, stainless steel appl. ~ Welles Bowen Realtors Shelby Myerholtz 567-952-2215



